

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1849 OF 2008(for prel.hearing)

MALOTH SOMARAJU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 24/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr.D.Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Ms.M.Indrani, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appeal admitted.

Issue notice on the application for bail.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master