

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1849 OF 2008

MALOTH SOMARAJU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF A.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report )

Date: 04/05/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s) Ms. M. Indrani,Adv. for  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. I. Venkatanarayana, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.  
Mr. Ramesh Allanki,Adv.  
Ms. Savita Dhanda,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List this matter in the 3rd week of July, 2011.  
In the meantime, the State shall file compilation of  
all the witnesses.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master